™
(705) 808-1038 Customer Service
(866) 376-4316 Fax                 www.canadianacabinets.com
J 1 Components & Decorative
©
 2
0
1

 2
0
2
1
STORAGE SOLUTIONS
SPECIAL CONSIDERATIONS:
Can be ordered  30” or 30 ¼” high.  30 ¼” high used in a base cabinet
application. NO toe kick supplied.
Available in the following Materials/Species:
Maple, Oak, Knotty Pine, Cherry, Wormy Maple,
Painted, Designer Melamine 1, Designer Melamine 2,
Designer Melamine 3
BOTTLE STORAGE (pigeon hole 11 13/16” deep)
    6”w  x 30”h  x 11 13/16”d   BSU63012
    9”w  x 30”h  x 11 13/16”d   BSU93012
    12”w  x 30”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU123012
    15”w  x 30”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU153012
    18”w  x 30”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU183012
    21”w  x 30”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU213012
    24”w  x 30”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU243012
    6”w  x  36”h x 11 13/16”d   BSU63612
    9”w  x  36”h  x 11 13/16”d    BSU93612
    12”w  x  36”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU123612
    15”w  x  36”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU153612
    18”w  x  36”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU183612
    21”w  x  36”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU213612
    24”w  x  36”h  x 11 13/16”d  BSU243612
™
(705) 808-1038 Customer Service
(866) 376-4316 Fax                 www.canadianacabinets.com
J 22 Components & Decorative